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MINI GR 3 UNDER 10
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10

Pos Num. Nome TotaleRilascia DiffDifferenza TotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotale

1 111 ROBERTI MARIO 469 88 0 0 47 50 75 75  44 x 72 75 75  44

2 519 PACILLO NICOLO' 253,5 0 215,5 215,5 45 47 x x x 35 10 70,5 x 46

3 122 SAPIGNOLI GIORGIO 152 0 317 101,5 x x x x x x 50 63 x 39

4 197 FRIGERIO FILIPPO 150 0 319 2 x x x x x 50 100 x x x

5 207 FARDIN NICO 148,5 0 320,5 1,5 x x x 70,5 38 40 x x x x

6 221 OMETTO THOMAS 138 0 331 10,5 x x x x x x 72 x 66 x

7 55 BORTIGNON EDOARDO 130,5 0 338,5 7,5 x x x 66 x x x 64,5 x x

8 191 WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN 122 0 347 8,5 x x x x x 42 80 x x x

9 106 ZAGATTI NICOLO' 106,5 0 362,5 15,5 x x x x x x 54 x 52,5 x

10 277 LOTRIONTE NATHAN 88 0 381 18,5 x x x x x x 88 x x x

11 27 MANZONI GIULIO 80 0 389 8 x x x x x x 80 x x x

12 104 SEVESO SIMONE 70,5 0 398,5 9,5 x x x x x x x x 70,5 x

13 547 ZAJIC ELIAS 66 0 403 4,5 x x x x x x 66 x x x

14 537 SULITKA NOE 66 0 403 0 x x x x x x 66 x x x

15 113 VENTORINO GIOVANNI 61,5 0 407,5 4,5 x x x x x x x x 61,5 x

16 160 RENNA FRANCESCO 52,5 0 416,5 9 x x x x x x x x 52,5 x

17 581 PASQUALI DANIEL 50 0 419 2,5 x x x x 50 x x x x x

18 105 CHISARI EDOARDO 49,5 0 419,5 0,5 x x x x x x x x 49,5 x

19 46 KAUNISTE KRISTOFER 49 0 420 0,5 49 x x x x x x x x x

20 103 GORUN VICTOR 47 0 422 2 x x x x 47 x x x x x

21 102 SALVADE' EROS 46,5 0 422,5 0,5 x x x x x x x x 46,5 x

22 74 TOMAEV ALAN 46 0 423 0,5 x x x x x x x x x 46

23 126 ZUCCHETTO LORENZO 44 0 425 2 x x x x x 44 x x x x

24 196 NACHAWATI LIAM 44 0 425 0 x x x x x 44 x x x x

25 178 LAURENT SHAHINAJ 44 0 425 0 x x x x x x x x x 44

26 201 BASESCU PRICOP RADU 41 0 428 3 x x x x 41 x x x x x

27 875 CAVACIUTI ALEXANDER 36 0 433 5 x x x x x x x x x 36

28 280 BONI ALICE 35 0 434 1 x x x x 35 x x x x x

29 136 MOLENDA ERNEST 2 0 467 33 x x x x x x 2 x x x

30 116 PASINI GIOVANNI 0 0 469 2 x x x x x 0 x x x x

Legenda evento

#1 25/02/2024 1° KSC - FRANCIACORTA #6 09/06/2024 6° KSC - CASTREZZATO

#2 17/03/2024 2° KSC - CREMONA #7 15/06/2024 7° KSC - LONATO

#3 14/04/2024 3° KSC - COPPA ALPI 1 - ALA DI TRENTO #8 01/09/2024 9° KSC - COP. ITALIA ZONA 2 ALPI 4 - ALA

#4 05/05/2024 4° KSC - COPPA ITALIA ZONA 2 - ALA #9 29/09/2024 10° KSC - COP. ITALIA ZONA 1 - ALPI 5

#5 26/05/2024 5° KSC - CREMONA #10 06/10/2024 11° KSC - 7 laghi
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